ABELDTS WEST LOOP PHCY 200 GASLIGHT BLVD Lufkin X 75904
ACADIANA PRESCRIPTION SHOP 454 HEYMANN BLVD LAFAYETTE LA \ 70503
ACKAL'S COMMUNITY PHARMACY,INC 814 FORTUNE RD STE 109 YOUNGSVILLE LA 70592
ALAN'S PHARMACY 1721 W 6TH AVE Stillwater OK \ 74074
ANDERSON DRUG 419 S PALESTINE ST ATHENS X 75751
ANDERSON PHARMACY 12024 15TH ST FIRST FLOOR MEDICAL TOWERS ‘Meridian ‘MS \ 39301
APC PHARMACEUTICALS 1103 KALISTE SALOOM RD SUITE 304 LAFAYETTE LA 70508
ARAPAHO PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY 819 W ARAPAHO RD STE 57 ‘Richardson TX \ 75080
AUTEN PHARMACY 125 E MAIN ST OSAWATOMIE KS 66064
BAKER BROTHERS DRUG 1120 E MAIN ST 'MANCHESTER TN \ 37355
BARKER CYPRESS PHARMACY 1855 BARKER CYPRESS RD STE 140 Houston X 77084
BASS RUTLEDGE DRUG 201 W MOORE AVE TERRELL TX \ 75160
BERNARDS FAMILY PHARMACY 34876 LA HIGHWAY 1019 DENHAM SPRINGS LA 70706
BEST VALUE COUNTRY DAY PHARMACY 16020 Harris Pkwy ‘Fort Worth TX \ 76107
BLAKES FAMILY PHARMACY 512 MCARTHUR DR. VILLE PLATTE LA 70586
BLOUNT PHARMACY 113290 HWY 84 E 'JOAQUIN TX \ 75954
BOATWRIGHT DRUG CO 7899 C ST MILLINGTON N 38053
BORDELON PHARMACY 16920 PLANK RD 'BATON ROUGE LA \ 70811
BOUDREAUX'S SPECIALTY COMPOUNDING 2551 GREENWOOD RD SUITE 110 SHREVEPORT LA 71103
BOYER'S THRIFT PHARMACY INC 11423 HENDERSON HWY. 'HENDERSON LA \ 70517
BRADLEY'S PHARMACY 8115 E SAINT BERNARD HWY SAINT BERNARD LA 70085
BRANDON DISCOUNT DRUGS INC 200 TAMBERLINE ST 'BRANDON ‘MS \ 39042
BRINKHAUS THRIFTY WAY 127 ACORN DRIVE SUNSET LA 70584
BRITT DRUG CO 1112 EAST CENTRAL AVENUE BELTON TX \ 76513
BROOKSHIRE PHARMACY 6280 HIGHWAY 3 BENTON LA 71006
BUDA DRUG STORE 1203 RAILROAD ST BUILD 2 STE B 'BUDA TX \ 78610
C & G PHARMACY 9311 JEFFERSON HWY RIVER RIDGE LA 70123
CADES PHARMACY 415 BIENVILLE ST STE 7 'NATCHITOCHES LA \ 71457
CARLS THRIFTY WAY PHARMACY 2961 S UNION ST OPELOUSAS LA 70570
CARMICHAELS CASHWAY PHARMACY INC 11002 N PARKERSON AVE 'CROWLEY LA \ 70526
CARMICHAELS PHARMACY LTC 1472 S COLLEGE RD, SUITE 102-A LAFAYETTE LA 70506
CASHWAY PHARMACY OF SCOTT INC 5900 CAMERON ST SCOTT LA \ 70583
CASTELLON PHARMACY 8232 OAK ST NEW ORLEANS LA 70118
CASTLE HILLS LEGEND PHARMACY 13412 SAM HOUSTON DR VICTORIA TX \ 77904
CAUSEY'S LTC 405 BIENVILLE ST NATCHITOCHES LA 71457
CAUSEY'S PHARMACY 'NULL 'NATCHITOCHES LA \ 71457
CENTRAL DRUG 3802 N LAURENT ST VICTORIA X 77901
CHAPEL HILL PHARMACY 112445 HWY 64 E TYLER TX \ 75707
CHATEAU DRUGS INC 3544 W ESPLANADE AVE METAIRIE LA 70002




CHURCH POINT PHARMACY

CIRCLE DRUG

CLEBURNE DRUG INC

CLINIC PHARMACY

COLLOM AND CARNEY PHARMACY
COLVIN'S PHARMACY

COUNTRY DRUG

CROSSROADS PHARMACY
CROSSROADS-HOLLOWAY PHARMACY
D AND L FAMILY PHARMACY

DAVIES PHARMACY #1

DEGOLER CARE MIDWEST PHARMACY
DELAUNE'S PHARMACY & HOME MEDICAL
DELCAMBRE PHARMACY, INC
DESHOTELS DRUGS, INC
DESTREHAN DISCOUNT PHARMACY
DIERKS PHARMACY

DISCOUNT DRUG MART

DIXIE PHARMACY, INC.

DOCTORS PARK PHARMACY

DON CHAUCER'S PHARMACY INC
DONELSON DRUG MART

DON'S DRUGS

DRENNAN'S PHARMACY LLC

DRIVE IN DRUG STORE

DUNCAN PHARMACY INC

EDS PHARMACY

ELLIOTT PHARMACY INC.

EUBANK DRUG

F AND M SPECIALTY PHARMACY INC
F AND M SPECIALTY PHARMACY INC.
FALCON PHARMACY

FAMILY DRUG STORE OF JENNINGS
FAMILY FIRST PHARMACY

FAMILY PHARMACY

FLEMING MEDICINE CHEST
FLURRYS CASH PHARMACY INC
FOURNETS PHARMACY

FREDS WESTSIDE PHARMACY
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RX, LLC
FUSELIERS PHARMACY
FUSIONCARE PHARMACY

FUTRELL PHARMACY

GAINESVILLE PLAZA PHARMACY

1300 N MAIN ST
3211 ROBINSON DR

501 N RIDGEWAY DR

901 KIDWELL DR

15002 COWHORN CREEK RD

114 SERIO BLVD

202 SOUTH AVE STE A

3592 HIGHWAY 28 E

112805 HIGHWAY 28 EAST SUITE A
3810 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY STE 210
2915 TUSCARAWAS ST

111 OAK ST
308 N LEWIS ST

510 HIGHWAY14 WEST

1900 6TH ST

3001 ORMOND BLVD SUITE A

1323 MAIN STREET
211 COMMERCE DR
615 8TH ST

500 E ROBINSON ST SUITE 200
15794 MEDICAL ARTS PLAZA
2608 LEBANON PIKE

1100 E. FERITTA BLVD

2601 N 7TH ST
228 S1ST ST

3110 NOGALITOS STE 107
3740 CARTWRIGHT RD

14077 FM 849
11510 N BRAZOUS

118 VILLAGE ST STE. D
117 LUCKNEY STATION RD
1103 KALISTE SALOOM RD STE 103

11710 JOHNSON ST

16623 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY STE A

500 ALEXANDER ST
504 S MAIN ST
1101 E MAIN ST

1524 HOSPITAL AVE

207 KIRKWOOD ST

220 ATHENS WAY SUITE 150
110600 VETERANS HWY

180 WINDERMERE BLVD
115 E BROADWAY ST

411 N GRAND AVE

'CHURCH POINT
WACO
'CLEBURNE
VERSAILLES
TEXARKANA
FERRIDAY
VIVIAN
PINEVILLE
PINEVILLE
LAFAYETTE
‘W Canton
BONNER SPRINGS
'NEW IBERIA
DELCAMBRE
'MAMOU
DESTREHAN
DIERKS
MEDINA
'COLFAX
NORMAN
'HAMMOND
NASHVILLE
LEESVILLE
WEST MONROE
AMITE

SAN ANTONIO
‘Missouri City
LINDALE
'WHITNEY
SLIDELL
'FLOWOOD
LAFAYETTE
JENNINGS
TYLER
'JONESBORO
LINDALE
'WINNFIELD
FRANKLIN
PICAYUNE
NASHVILLE
PINE PRAIRIE
ALEXANDRIA
'POCAHONTAS
GAINSVILLE

70525
76706
76033
65084
75503
71334
71082
71360
71360
70503
44708
66012
70563
70528
70554
70047
71833
44256
71417
73071
70403
37214
71496
71291
70422
78225
77459
75771
76692
70458
39232
70508
70546
75703
71251
75771
71483
70538
39466
37228
70576
71303
72455
76240




GARLAND INDEPENDENT PHARMACY
GOOD DAY PHARMACY

GRANT FAMILY PHARMACY

GRAPEVINE DRUG MART

GRATTANS PHARMACY INC

Guilbeau's Thrify Way Pharmacy
GUS'S DRUG STORE

H&S PHARMACY OF CHAPEL HILL
HAGGARD DRUG STORE, INC
HARDYS DRUG STORE INC
HARVEST DRUG + GIFT

Harvey's Supermarket Pharmacy #2398
HARVEYS SUPERMARKET PHARMACY#2380
HAYDELS DRUG STORE
HEADRICKS DRUG STORE

HEALTH MART OF LAFAYETTE LLC
HEALTH MART PHARMACY OF JENNINGS
HEALTH MART PHARMACY OF KAPLAN INC.
HEALTH MART PHARMACY OF LAKE ARTHUR
HEALTH PROFESSIONALS

HEALTHCARE PHARMACY LLC

HEALTHY PHARMACY SOLUTIONS
HEBERTS PHARMACY

HENDERSON PHARMACY

HICO PHARMACY
HIGHLAND CLINIC PHARMACY LLC
HILLS DRUG STORE

HILLS DRUG STORE INC

HOLLIER'S FAMILY PHARMACY, LLC
HOMETOWN PHARMACY

HOMETOWN PHARMACY
HOSPITAL DRUG STORE

HUDSON DRUGS

IBERIA COMPREHENSIVE CHC PHARMACY
ICARE PHAMACY LLC

IDEAL HEALTH MART

IDEAL PHARMACY

INSTITUTIONAL PHARMACIES OF LA

J & KDRUGS

JENA PHARMACY

JOHNS' DISCOUNT DRUGS

JOHNS PHARMACY

KATY PHARMACY 1

K-C DRUGS #2

13641 BROADWAY BLVD SUITE 100
2601 S LEMAY AVE

119479 HIGHWAY 167

1115 W NORTHWEST HWY STE H
230 N FRONT ST

208 E SAINT PETER ST

702 E UNIVERSITY AVE

PO BOX 98

1301 3RD ST

123 FUSELIER ST

4426 KELL BLVD

107 Prince Street

112246 COLUMBIA ST STE F
300 CHURCH ST

204 MAIN ST.

600 JOHNSTON ST

11322 ELTON RD SUITE A

818 N CUSHING AVE

500 N HIGHWAY 26

426 CASTROVILLE RD, SUITE 5
1325 BERT KOUNS LOOP

8021 RESEARCH FOREST DR STE D
11101 GRAND POINTE AVE
1169 N MAIN ST

‘W 1ST AND WALNUT STE 101
1455 E BERT KOUNS LOOP
503 CYNWOOD DR

30 E DOVER ST

11456 EAST BRIDGE STREET
1201 OLIVE ST SUITE 104
11702 SANTA FE DR

410 N MAIN ST

1945 HWY 42 P.O. BOX 658
806 JEFFERSON TER

2807 KALISTE SALOOM RD
610 N PINE ST

1808 RIVERSIDE DR

106 ABIGAYLE ROW

7190 HIGHWAY 165

2951 E OAK ST

410 W MAIN AVE

2001 INDEPENDENCE ST
20005 KATY FWY

2155 WORTH ST

'GARLAND

FORT COLLINS
BENTLEY
GRAPEVINE
PHILIPSBURG
CARENCRO
'GEORGETOWN
CHAPEL HILL
Clarksdale
ARNAUDVILLE
'WICHITA FALLS
Americus
BLAKELY
HOUMA
LOGANSPORT
LAFAYETTE
JENNINGS
KAPLAN

LAKE ARTHUR
SAN ANTONIO
'SHREVEPORT
THE WOODLANDS
'BREAUX BRIDGE
ZWOLLE

HICO
SHREVEPORT
EASTON
EASTON
'BREAUX BRIDGE
GAINESVILLE
'WEATHERWORD
SAINT MARTINVILLE
PRENTISS

NEW IBERIA
LAFAYETTE
DERIDDER
'FRANKLINTON
SCOTT
'COLUMBIA

JENA
'LUMBERTON
CAPE GIRARDEAU
KATY

HEMPHILL

TX

LA
TX
PA
LA
TX

‘MS
LA
TX

GA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
X
LA
X
LA
LA
TX
LA
‘MD

LA
X
TX

‘MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
‘MS

TX
TX

75043
80525
71407
76051
16866
70520
78626
37034
38614
70512
76309
31709
39823
70360
71049
70501
70546
70548
70549
78207
71106
77382
70517
71486
76457
71105
21601
21601
70517
76240
76086
70582
39474
70560
70508
70634
70438
70583
71418
71342
39455
63703
77450
75948




KELLY PHARMACY INC.

KEN TURNER PHARMACY
KEN'S THRIFTY WAY

KEN'S THRIFTY WAY
KILLGORES PHARMACY
KILLION'S PHARMACY

KIM LONG PHARMACY

KING'S DAUGHTERS PHARMACY
KINGS PHARMACY

KIRBY'S FAMILY PHARMACY

L & M PHARMACY INC

LA PHARMACIE

LACOUR'S PHARMACY
LELEUXS PHARMACY

LETDIN PHARMACY

LINE AVENUE PHARMACY INC
LONG PRAIRIE PHARMACY
LOYE'S PHARMACY INC.

M C STANDARD DRUG STORE INC
M&M PHARMACY

M&S PHARMACY

M.C. CLINIC PHARMACY

M.C. CLINIC PHARMACY INC.
MABILE'S CORNER PHARMACY
MAIN STREET PHARMACY
MAJORIA DRUGS #5

MAJORIA DRUGS #6

MALLEY'S PHARMACY
MANSFIELD DRUG COMPANY INC

MANY PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY

MARSHALL ROAD PHARMACY
MARTIN DRUG CO.
MATTHEWSON DRUG CO INC
MCMAKIN PHARMACY
MECHES FAMILY DRUGS
MEDIC PHARMACY #11

MEDIC SPECIALITY PHARMACY
MEDICAL ARTS PHARMACY
MEDICAL PHARMACY
MEDICINE CHEST 113
MEDICINE SHOPPE

MEDICINE SHOPPE

MEDICINE SHOPPE 1194
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY

302 E PALMETTO

109 E PANOLA ST

1333 HEYMANN BLVD

517 E PRUDHOMME ST
11909 MAIN ST

396 W TEXAS AVE

7601 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S STE 900
1905 SW H K DODGEN LOOP
13610 N MAJOR DR

1305 WINDSOR PL

11033 ANDRE ST

209 S AIRLINE HWY
116237 HIGHWAY 1

100 N MAIN

1512 E. GRIFFIN PKWY, STE 1
1822 LINE AVE

4921 LONG PTAIRIE RD SUITE 105
814 HOMER RD

11120 8TH ST

311 DIXIE PLZ

917 E AUSTIN ST

1234 DAVID DR

11234 DAVID DR

100 GULF ST

1109 E NORTH MAIN ST
2564 BARATARIA BLVD
1888 TERRY PKWY

10 PLAZA DR. AT CALDER
1132 JEFFERSON ST

220 HIGHLAND DR STE E
811 MARSHALL RD

601 S NEBRASKA AVE

717 S WASHINGTON AVE
4225 GLADYS AVE

11017 CECILIA BRIDGE
1849 LINE AVENUE

745 OLIVE ST, SUITE 201
1215 21ST AVE S STE 1006
16400 MAIN ST

304 UNIVERSITY AVE

494 SPRINGHILL ST

419 W COURT ST

11275 BELLEVIEW ST.

4770 KNIGHT ARNOLD RD

'PLAIN DEALING
CARTHAGE
LAFAYETTE
OPELOUSAS
'HAYNESVILLE
WASKOM
'HOUSTON
TEMPLE
'BEAUMONT
ALEXANDRIA
'NEW IBERIA
GONZALES
'SIMMESPORT
LOREAUVILLE
'MISSION
SHREVEPORT
'Flower Mound
MINDEN
'MORGAN CITY
NATCHITOCHES
'NACOGDOCHES
MORGAN CITY
'MORGAN CITY
COUSHATTA
FLATONIA
MARRERO
'GRETNA
BEAUMONT
'MANSFIELD
MANY
'JACKSONVILLE
SAN JUAN
'MARSHALL
BEAUMONT
'BREAUX BRIDGE
SHREVEPORT
'SHREVEPORT
NASHVILLE
ZACHARY
MARSHALL
JASPER
WINNFIELD
'MORGAN CITY
MEMPHIS

LA

71064
75633
70503
70570
71038
75692
77072
76502
77713
71303
70563
70737
71369
70552
78572
71101
75028
71055
70380
71457
75965
70380
70380
71019
78941
70072
70056
77706
71052
71449
72076
78589
75670
77706
70517
71101
71104
31192
70791
75670
75951
71483
70380
38118




MEDITHRIFT PHARMACY
MELANCON PHARMACY
MELVINS DISCOUNT PHARMACY
Ml PHARMACY

MILL STREET DRUG

MILLS CASHWAY PHARMACY INC
MITCHELLS PHARMACY INC
MODERN PHARMACY
MUNFORD PHARMACY 11984 ROSEMARK RD STE A

N & T PHARMACY 1124 MARQUE ANN DR, SUITE B
NATCHITOCHES MEDICAL SPECIALISTS PHARMA 1029 KEYSER AVE
NATCHITOCHES MEDICAL SPECIALISTS PHARMZ 1029 KEYSER AVE

National Pharmacy 18860 QUIMPER PL SUITE 100
NAUS ENFIELD DRUG 1115 W LYNN ST

NEW PARRINO DRUG STORE, INC. 208 SW MAIN ST

NO FRILLS PHARMACY 1221 S 203RD ST

NORTH CADDO DRUG COMPANY 144 W LOUISIANA AVE

NORTH FLORIDA PHARMACY 7729 SW US HIGHWAY 27
NORTHSHORE DISCOUNT PHARMACY 1680 ROBERT BLVD

NORTHSIDE PHARMACY 2930 MOSS ST STE A

OSCAR'S PHARMACY 409 W MAIN ST SUITE 1
OUACHITA PHARMACY 1215 ORANGE ST

OUTREACH PHARMACY PO BOX 19322 4140 HOLLYWOOD
OVERTON PHARMACY 104 W HENDERSON ST

OXFORD FAMILY PHARMACY 2209 S LAMAR BLVD

PARDUE'S PHARMACY 1900 PATTERSON ST SUITE 200
PEARCE PHARMACY 604 S WASHINGTON ST

240 W PINE ST

730 VETERANS DR

828 W HILLSBORO ST

4444 W JEFFERSON BLVD STE 614
15 EAST MILL STREET

1027 MARTIN ST

202 EAST MAIN STREET

305 W AVENUE A

PFENNIGS PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY 511 MAIN ST
PHARMACY SERVICES OF WINNFIELD 1100 MAIN ST
PHARMACY SERVICES OF WINNFIELD 100 MAIN ST
PHOENIX REXALL DRUGS 101 N 3RD ST

PICAYUNE DRUG CO

PLEASANT GARDEN DRUG STORE
PLEASANT GROVE PHARMACY
PLEASANT VIEW PHARMACY
POINCIANA PHARMACY 1508 CAJUN DR STE A
PONCHATOULA FAMILY PHARMACY 119008 HIGHWAY 22
POWELL DRUG STORE 519 MAIN ST
PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY 156 W 5TH ST

PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY 7201 W 151ST ST

PRO PHARMACY W MONROE 1101 PROFESSIONAL DR
PROFESSIONAL ARTS PHARMACY 620 GUILBEAU RD SUITE A
PUBLIX PHARMACY 12160 HOWLAND RD
PUBLIX PHARMACY 1160 E STATE ROAD 434

110 HIGHWAY 11 N P.O. BOX 10
1600 W ACADEMY ST
3302 RICHMOND RD
6361 HIGHWAY 41A

'PONCHATOULA
CARENCRO
'EL DORADO
DALLAS
'BAYFIELD
PARKS
'JONESBORO
Robstown
ATOKA

BATON ROUGE
'NATCHITOCHES
NATCHITOCHES
'SHREVEPORT
AUSTIN
'BUNKIE
Omaha

VIVIAN

Fort White
SLIDELL
LAFAYETTE
ALTON
MONROE
'SHREVEPORT
OVERTON
‘Oxford

Nashville
'BASTROP
TAYLOR
'WINNFIELD
WINNFIELD
LEESVILLE
Picayune
'Randleman
TEXARKANA
PLEASANT VIEW
MAMOU
'PONCHATOULA
MT. OLIVE
'RUSK
STANLEY
'WEST MONROE
LAFAYETTE
Deltona

Winter Springs

70454
70520
71730
75211
81122
70582
71251
78380
38004
70815
71457
71457
71105
78703
71322
68130
71082
32038
70458
70501
78573
71202
71109
75684
38655
37203
71220
76574
71483
71483
71446
39466
27317
75503
37146
70554
70454
39119
75785
66223
71291
70506
32728
30368




PUBLIX PHARMACY

RANDALLS PHARMACY
RANDALLS PHARMACY
RANDALLS PHARMACY
RANDALLS PHARMACY
RANDALLS PHARMACY
RAWLS PHARMACY

3535 PEACHTREE RD NE

5219 FM 1960 West

4540 KINGWOOD DR

16616 CHAMPION FOREST DR
4775 W PANTHER CREEK DR
9420 COLLEGE PARK DR STE 100
136009 HIGHWAY 38

REAGAN'S RX COMPOUNDING PHARMACY & HOI'1118 HOMER RD

RED CROSS LTC PHARMACY
RED CROSS LTC PHARMACY
RED CROSS LTC PHARMACY
RED RIVER DRUGS

REED'S FAMILY PHARMACY
RELIANT HEALTHCARE
RICHARD'S PHARMACY
ROBICHAUXS PHARMACY INC
ROCKY'S MED SHOPPE, LLC
RONS APOTHECARY SHOP

RX ALTERNATIVES
SADDLEBROOK PHARMACY
SCHILLING PHARMACY
SIMONS PHARMACY

SMITH CALDWELL DRUG
SMYRNA PHARMACY AND WELLNESS
SOILEAU'S PHARMACY

SPATS REXALL DRUGS
SPITALE DRUGS

ST AMANT PHARMACY

ST. CLAUDE PHARMACY
STEPHENSON PHARMACY
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY
SUNSET PHARMACY, INC
SUPER DRUGS

SUPER VALLUE PHARMACY
SUREPOINT MEDICAL LLC
SWEET MED PRESCRIPTION PLUS
TED'S PHARMACY

TEXAS STAR PHARMACY

THE DRUG STORE INC

THE ORIGINAL PATIO DRUGS
THE PILL BOX

THE PILL BOX PHARMACY #002
THE PILL BOX PHARMACY #003
THE PRESCRIPTION SHOP

401 MAIN ST

810 W 35TH ST SUITE 102
157 S JEFFERSON AVE
1603 RINGGOLD AVE
11009 6TH ST

1004 N 19TH ST

13610 HIGHWAY 70

201 E BRIDGE ST

1133 CUMBERLAND ST
117 W RENFRO ST

25201 KUYKENDAHL RD STE 300
210 AVENUE G

117 N MAIN ST

414 N MAIN ST

361 ENON SPRINGS RD EAST
805 CENTER ST

1700 LOUISVILLE AVE

11200 N VICTOR Il BLVD

12502 HIGHWAY 431

13916 SAINT CLAUDE ST.

1000 S FLEISHEL AVE

1153 REBEL DRIVE HARRISON BLDG
919 NAPOLEON AVE

113092 N MAIN ST

720 N INDUSTRIAL BLVD
11918 E 23RD ST STE A

155 N MAIN ST PO BOX 284
11866 MAIN ST

3033 W PARKER RD STE 100
111715 RAINWOOD RD STE B1
5208 VETERANS BLVD

4740 JACKSON STREET EXT
3203 3RD ST

403 BOLTON AVE

120 S GRAND AVE STE 1

Atlanta

Houston
'KINGWOOD
SPRING

‘THE WOODLANDS
THE WOODLANDS
'MOUNT HERMON
MINDEN

BELTON
HIGGINSVILLE
'MARSHALL
COUSHATTA
'MAMOU
MONROE
PIERRE PART
SAINT MARTINVILLE
'BOGALUSA
BURLESON

TOMBALL
'KENTWOOD
BREAUX BRIDGE
‘Benton
SMYRNA
'NEW IBERIA
MONROE
'MORGAN CITY
SAINT AMANT
'NEW ORLEANS
TYLER
'UNIVERSITY
SUNSET
'SOMERVILLE
EULESS
LAWRENCE
lola
'HAYNESVILLE
PLANO

LITTLE ROCK
METAIRIE
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
Waxahachie

‘GA
X
TX
X
TX
X
LA
LA
‘MO

‘MO
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
X

X
LA
LA
AR

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
X
‘MS
LA
TN
X
KS

LA
X
AR
LA
LA
LA
LA
X

30326
77069
77345
77379
77381
77384
70450
71055
64012
64037
65340
71019
70554
71201
70339
70582
70427
76028

77375
70444
70517
72015
37167
70560
71201
70380
70774
70117
75701
38677
70584
38068
76039
66046
54945
71038
75023
72212
70006
71303
71302
71301
75165




THRIFTY WAY PHARMACY 11019 FERTITTA BLVD
THRIFTY WAY PHARMACY INC 412 OLIVE ST
THRIFTY WAY PHARMACY OF KAPLAN | 1100 N CUSHING AVE
THRIFTY WAY PHARMACY OF ST. MARTINVILLE 1620 S MAIN ST
TIMBERLAND DISCOUNT PHARMACY 800 S TIMBERLAND DR

TLC PHARMACY & MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 1242 EAST HWY BUS 83 sUITE 7
TLC RX 2731 MANHATTAN BLVD STE B17
TMP PHARMACY 455 SCHOOL ST SUITE 48

TOM THUMB PHARMACY 200 N GRAND AVE

TOWER MEDIC PHARMACY INC 607 W MAGNOLIA AVE , SUITE B
TOWNE PHARMACY LLC 103 E MAIN ST

TRANSDERMAL THERAPEUTICS INC. 117 GEMINI CIR STE 407
TRIANGLE PHARMACY 3148 WEST OAK STREET
TRISTAR CLEVELAND 112 S COLLEGE AVE STE 100
TROUP PHARMACY 501 W DUVAL ST

TWIN OAKS PHARMACY 3436 34TH ST

UNITED MARKET STREET PHARMACY 111999 DALLAS PKWY

UNITED PHARMACY 3301 S 14TH ST

UNITED PHARMACY 5001 BROWNFIELD HWY
UNITED PHARMACY 4209 BUFFALO GAP RD

UNITED PHARMACY 2522 IOWA PARK RD
VALENTINE PHARMACY 116 JEFFERSON ST

VAN MOL FAMILY PHARMACY LLC 9374 HWY 165

VIDOR FAMILY PHARMACY 1130 N MAIN ST

VILLAGE OAKS PHARMACY
VN DISCOUNT PHARMACY 2216 NEW YORK AVE STE 202
WALTZ & BRAZZEL PHARMACY 200 NORTH TRENTON STREET
WELLCARE PHARMACY & MEDICAL SUPPLY 4160 AIRLINE DR
WELLNECESSITIES PHARMACY LLC 8835 LINE AVE STE 5008

WHITEHOUSE PHARMACY 301 HWY 110 N
WHITEHOUSE PHARMACY 301 HWY 110 N

WILCOX PHARMACY 1115 HIGHWAY 124
WILLOW BEND PHARMACY 5944 W PARKER RD STE 110
WOLFE'S PHARMACY 5458 HIGHWAY 56

WOODS SUPERMARKET PHARMACY 1407 W AUSTIN BLVD

WOODY WEAVER PHARMACY 2722 W GENTRY PKWY
YOUNG'S HEALTHMART PHARMACY 1304 S MAIN ST

112702 TOEPPERWEIN RD SUITE 101

LEESVILLE
ARNAUDVILLE
'KAPLAN
SAINT MARTINVILLE
'LUFKIN
MISSION
'HARVEY
Tomball
'GAINSVILLE
FORT WORTH
'BROUSSARD
HOMEWOOD
JENA
CLEVELAND
TROUP
LUBBOCK
FRISCO
ABILENE
'LUBBOCK
ABILENE
'WICHITA FALLS
MANSFIELD
'WOODWORTH
VIDOR

LIVE OAK
ARLINGTON
'RUSTON
SHREVEPORT
'SHREVEPORT
WHITEHOUSE
'WHITEHOUSE
WINNIE
PLANO
CHAUVIN
'NEVADA
TYLER
'MALVERN

LA
LA
LA
LA
TX
X
LA
X
TX
X
LA
AL
LA
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
LA
LA
X
TX
X
LA
LA
LA
X
TX
X
TX
LA
‘MO
X
AR

71446
70512
70548
70582
75901
78572
70058
77375
76240
76104
70518
35209
71342
77327
75789
79410
79423
79605
79407
79606
76306
71052
71485
77662
78233
76010
71270
71111
71106
75791
75791
77665
75093
70344
64772
75702
72104




